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General Secretariat of the Council

BILAGA

Institution: Council of the European Union
Session: 4057

Configuration: Agriculture and Fisheries

Item: 20230172 (COD) (Document: B324)
‘ioting Rule:  qualified majority

Subject

20082 1/EC on compliance with flag State requirements

DIRECTIVE OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUMCIL amending Directive

\oie Members
[@ - 27
@~ 0
Abstain o
Mot participating o
Total 7
Member State

I § eeLGiouEBEELGIE

B EBNTAPMA

b CESKA REPUBLIKA

b = DANMARK
B DEUTSCHLAND
= EEsTI

l || EIRENRELAND
E= EAMAAA

[ EsPANA

l § FrRaNcE

= HRVATSKA

B b maua

| = KynPox

o LATVIIA

Weighting

281
1.44
240
1.31
18.72

0,30

2N
10.67
15,11
0.85
13.25
0,20

D42

BEREREREREEEREREaE ;

Paopulation (%)

100%
0%

0%

Member State
i LETUNA

T LUXEMEOURG
I MAGYARORSZAG
| |l maLTA

' MEDERLAND
. OSTERREICH
j POLSKA

El rorTUGAL

§ § romANA

s SLOVENLIA
i SLOVENSKO
= SUOMUFINLAND

= SVERIGE

Sitting date: 18/11/2024

Final result
Weighting  Vote
0.63
0.15
213
0.12
390
202
837
233
4.23
047
121
124
234

* When acfing on a proposal from the Commission or the High Representative, qualified majorify is reached if at leasf 55 % of
members vote in f&vour (15 M5) accounting for af keast 65% of the population
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